
CHOLET 0
LA CASSINE 5 5

MAULEVRIER 7 12

YZERNAY (PAR LE CHENE ROND) 4,5 16,5

SOMLOIRE 7,5 24

LA PLAINE 5 29

CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 5,5 34,5

TOUTLEMONDE 8,5 43

LE BOIS D'OUIN 4,5 47,5

CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 51

DEN. : 356 m                                              OPEN. : 20097461

JEUDI 29 MAI 2025

DEPART PARKING DU CIMETIERE FACE A LA FAC

8 H 30

C. V. S. F WE. 25


